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In SFM164, DaVita Inc. (Total Renal Care Holdings, Inc. ) Q3 2000 Earnings, moved earlier today, we are advised by the
company that the second graph should read "11:30 a.m. EDT" rather than "11:30 p.m. EDT," as originally issued.
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